HS750ATV, 700ATV-8. 550ATV

B=:

1. B Front Axle Reducer Assy

2. BIEES4HS Front Swing Arm Assy

3. i/ Front Wheel, Axle

4. [51548{4 Rear Axle Reducer Assy

5. [FHEES4HS Rear Swing Arm Assy

6. [5’ 2 Rear Suspension

7. [55e/¥Rear Wheel, Axle

8. B REB{ Front Discbrake Plate
[E#IEhER(nRear Brake Part

o. HHIR(ENAS Shift Operating System

10. AIBER{Y Steering Bar Part
ZTFILER(S Left Handle Bar
S Steering Wheel Parts
B RtEHHH(EPSENA]) Steering Wheel Parts

11. K9 88ER(H Radiator Parts
EERSHEEESH Clutch Cooling Pipe

12. iEEEgakMY Muffler Parts

13. Z=iE2EERMY Air Filter Parts

14. BZR{:E Position, Electrical Parts

15. EFI;Hi%§ Fuel Tank

16. {3 Combination Instrument

17. B2 Seat

18. §MIER(L Footrest

19. iHFEES{4ER(D Fuel Tank Cover

20. BUZE{FEB(H(AFR) Front Body
BUZE{SER(H(BFX) Front Body

21. RZE$ERMY Rear Body

22. BUBEXTEBY Front Headlight
BUSTXTER{E Front Headlight

23. FRXTERY Rear Light

24. REIHEEBY Lockset Assy



39

@Q\em

BUiF4A{E Front Axle Reducer Assy

FS wmS R &R HE Part Name And Standard
1 P107000271000000 BUERMY 1 Front Differential Comp

2 P107000252100000 gt 1 Front Drive Shaft Assy

3 P107000363000000 R RREE IR 1 Speed Sensor

4 PJ00000260020200 BRI EC 1 Front Dustproof Rubber Sleeve
5 P107000251000000 BIf&EBiH 1

6  BGB3452.1-19x(1.8 8?;*3’3&%‘ 1

7 PJ00000260020100 BRI EB 1 Front Dustproof Rubber Sleeve

8 P107000271040000 BUFEIR 1 Front Differential Case



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P107000271030000

P115000911220000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%x16

P115000271520000

BJB6659-(12.5x(1.5

BGB3452.1-
P140xD2.65

PJ0O0000273000000

BGB276-6007

P107000271510000

PJO0000273000600

P115000271080000
P107000271110000
P107000271120000

BGB5783-
M10x1.25x16

BGB97.1-10

BGB276-61912

PJO0000273000300

P107000271140000
P115000271150000
BGB276-16007
BGB16674-M8x25

P115000271160000

P107000271170000

PJO0000907100200
PJO0000274000000

P115000929010000

EILAGEF

[EI et is:E
@24x@p38x8

INAEEEIRE
M10x1.25%x16

HEHFLIRET
M14x1.5%x10

ORI Z LB
912.5x@1.5

BIFAZ=ORLE
©140x©2.65

AR
®50xD61.5x0.1

R AIKAHE6007
B ERIAES T

EEER
D40xDP57x0.1

iz oy

BTS2 shEEATS
DINEREE
7NAIZEM10x1.25%16

SE810
RGBRHR 61912

AR
DP71xDP83x0.1

DINEEE

D EIBRAHES

R EKEHE 16007
NEE=EIRIEM8 %25

E+FEe5%x75
A7SEFIRETM8 %10
SRMEEEC
BRBSEA

REHMRP15x@21x12

Front Differential Case Cover
Oil Seal ®24x®38x8, Output Shaft

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x16

Rubber Washer

O-Ringp140x®2.65

Front Adjustment
Gasket I @50x®61.5

Bearingp35x®62x14

Front Adjustment Gasket li

Front Adjustment Gasket lii
Bevel Gear

Transfer Gear
Hexagon Bolt M10x1.25x16

Washer10

Bearing(p60x®85x13
Front Adjustment Gasket Iv

Connecting Sleeve

Divide Device Connection
Bearingp35x®62x9
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Bushing ®5x75

Inner Hexagon Half-Round Screw
M8x10

Clamp C

Needlebearingp15x®21x12



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

BGB276-6007

BGB893.1-d0=62

P115000911150000

P115000271390000

BGB6187-M14x1.5

P107000271310000

P115000271190000

P115000271200000

P115000271410000

P115000271210000

BGB70.1-M8x20

BGB97.1-8

PJO0O000907300600

PJO0000251030200

P107000271220000

PJ0O0000964001300

BGB893.1-d0=62

P115000272630000

RAEKEHE 6007
FLAsEMEEd0=62

B E TS
@48xp65x9

A ERIROR E LB
P14x@7

SEIRENEIE=m
ZIEFIM14%1.5

A EaNiAIZEE R
KX
S-S

SEBOR/EHE
P81xp2

DHRES

A7 AEESLIRET
M8x20

8
IRETHIRIRIEG
EnimEEEC
RSB
NZL1BHEP10
FLA#MHEEd0=62

HUHMZEZE O
®1.5x¢9

Bearingp35x®62x14
O-Ringd0=62

Oilsealp48x®65x9,Drive
Gears,Front Axle

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M14x1.25

Shift Fork

Rack

Transfer Case Assembly
Hexagon Socket Head Bolt M8x20

Washer 8

Locking Hoop G,Screw

Air Tap,Front Axle



BIIEESHS Front Swing Arm Assy

FS RS R &R e Part Name And Standard

1 P2080015230A0000 R HIRRIREAS 1 Front-Upper Suspension (L)

2 PJO0000929007300 EtF#EP10.3x@23%x50 8 Bush ®10.3x®23x50

3 P2080015240A0000 B LIESRREAS 1 Front-Upper Suspension (R)

4 BGB16674-M6x12 ANEBEZEIZRM6x12 2 CMrgii ;arge Plate Head Screw
) ) INEFEEIRE

5 BGB9459-M10x1.25-C M10x1.25 2 Hexagon Nut M10x1.25

6 BGB91-2.5x30 FFO$H2.5%30 2 Cotter pin 2.5x30

7 P107L005235A0000 B MRERIRRES 1 Front-Lower Suspension (L)

8 PJ000005250A0100 F Bk EE4B 2 Universal Joint B

9 BGB894.1-d0=30 AR5 d0=30 2 Elasticity Block Ring d=30



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

PJO0000903500300

P107L005245A0000

BGB894.1-d0=30

PJO0O0005250A0400

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x40

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x70

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJO0000521001900

PJO0000521003100

BGB16674-
M10x1.25x50

P107000825080000

P107000825090000

PJ00000925000200

BGB93-10

P208001523000000

P208001524000000

P107L00524500000

P107L00523500000

P115000525000000

P107000526000000

IREFEME %2

A MERIEEES
i A B 0=30
FHAPRLIHEMAE

NEEEERE
M10x1.25x40

EEHRENBIE=EPE
1EFM10x1.25

ERI N AA=EHIER
12M10x1.25

NEEZ R
M10x1.25x70

EEHRENBIE=EIE
1EFM10x1.25

AURERR ARG
RURERREMEQ

NEEZEERE
M10x1.25x50

RSP
RIETESRIPR

EIRBINEC23 %028

SEE-10

AU ERESEER
AIa CRESEERY
B RSRER G
AU T ERSRER
A A _EBRLER
EIESZ RSP S SIS

—_

Nut clamp M6x2

Front-Lower Suspension (R)
Elasticity Block Ring d=30
Bulb Pin A, Steering Knuckle

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x40

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x70

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
Nuts M10x1.25

Front Shock Absorber

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25x50

Front left cradle backplate
Front right cradle backplate

Nylon Flanging Bushing
023x(28

Spring Washer10



10,11

gitt/3¥ilFront Wheel,

FsS

1

10

11

wS
PJO000041122020020
PJO0O000411210900
P1150004113A0000
PJO0O000903450000
PJO0000410040600
PJO0000261000400

PJ00000262000300

BGB9459-M24x1.5-C

PJ00000902200000

P110000527100000

P110000527200000

~ﬂr:

AU /3MFront Wheel, Axle

A&
AICERAES

EIE

BES
HRERETIBREM10x1.25
HBABEIHEG

BT HHERIE

R HERED

NRTTEERE
M24x1.5

HRA RIS RS
M8

AU F ARt

ARG FAEG

Part Name And Standard
Front hub
Front tire
valve core
Hub Cap Nut M10x1.25
Wheel Decoration Cover F
front left axle D
front left axle D

Hexagon Slotted Nut
M24x1.5

Front left steering knuckle
arm

Front right steering knuckle



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

PJ0O0000260020500

PJ00000265000200

PJO0000265000300

P107000521060000

PJO0000905200400

P107000461100000

P107000444530000

BGB893.1-d0=55

BGB91-3.2x50

P107000515610000

P107000825080000

KEIFEF

KEIFERRC
KEIFERHED
[FIE 3L

TFREARLIRET
M6x12

AIECEIEIZ RS

RS A
FLAR3EMHEd0=55
FFO$83.2x50
AIHEhE RS
BIACFESRIPHR

—_

arm

Outer Rubber Dust-P Cover
(C-1605)

C-1605

Clamp D

Clamp C

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Connecting base assy,front
hub

Front Brake Plate

Brake Disc Protective Cover |

Front left cradle backplate



s AR

5177484 Rear Axle Reducer Assy

FsS wmS X ZR e Part Name And Standard
1 P107000272001000 [EHREReE 1 Rear Reducer Assy

2 PJ00000252000500 [EAEThEHF 1 Rear Transmission Shaft F

3 P115000272150000 BEMNEOEELIE 1

4 P208001253100000 [EEhEE 1 RearTransmission Shaft Assy
5 PJO0000251030300 (EoimEZED 1

6 PJO0000251020900 &b iR EK 1

7 PJO0000251050000 b EHRHEA 1

9 P115000272140000 ENATE 1 Washer,Drive Gears

10 P107000272520000 [EAE i RE 1 Connection Fork



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

P115000911160000

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB97.1-8

P115000272160000

PJO0000273001300

P115000272410000

BGB276-1994-6305

P107000272180000

P107000272310000

P115000929020000

BGB16674-
M14x1.5x10

P115000272640000

P107000272020000

P107000272010000

P115000911170000

P115000272290000

BGB3452.1-¢p19x¢1.8

P115000272230000

PJO0000907100200

PJO0000274000100

P115000929030000

PJ00000273001200

PJ00000964001300

PJ00000273000900

BGB276-16017

P115000272550000

P115000272270000

SN i E S
P61x@p35x9

NAA=MEIRIEMSE <35
8

PR SR LA R

TR HF D78 x D93 x0.1

[EEMEORZLE
93.1x63.8

FRBBKEE 6305
EEE

e ERIEe
REHR P22 (30x 13

NAE=ERE
M14x1.5x10

HUHIZZEOTLE p1.5% 13
JSTAZETEN
[EEE

==Lttt
P65xpI0x9

[ INiHAEE
ORI p19% 1.8
ERSEE

MG C

FABESEB
REHRRQES5x 67 %20

EER A
®55.2xP66.8%1.7

M223FEP10
VAR - O86x D100x0.1
RAEKGA 16017

e FEE ORI
©3.1xp150

SR 8.2 1

Oil Seal ®61x®35x9, Input
Shaft

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x35
Washer 8

Mountbracket, Brake

Sleeve

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M14x1.5x10

Rear Axle Case

Rear Differential Case Cover

O-Ring@65x®d90x9

O-Ringp19x®1.8
Air Tap,Rear Axle

Clamp C

O-Ring ®3.1x®150

Copper Gasket ®8.2X1



—_

38 P115000272280000 A7NEBFLIRETM8 x 45 Inner Hexagon Half-Round

Screw M8x45

SERHMSRIE=EIRIEZ Hexagon Flange Self-Lock

—_

39 BGB6187-M8

M8 Nuts M8

40 BGB16674-M8x25 INEIE=HIEEM8 x 25 6 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
41 BGB16674- INERE=HIRE 5 Hexagon Flange Bolt

M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25 M10x1.25x25
42 PJ00000251021000 (EoMMBh L RREL 1 Rear Dustproof Rubber Sleeve
43 BGB894.1-d0=19 AR d0=19 1 Circlip
24 PJ00000251070000 R EEA 1 SA:;E[)ter sleeve,transmission
45 BGB894.1-d0=22 AT EMEEd0=22 1 Circlip

" [EIEEES Rear Swing a*_m:*hsgy',if_: 3

[GHEES4HA Rear Swing Arm Assy

FS A= ==} g4 s Part Name And Standard



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

P107L005530A0000

PJ00000929007300

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%70

P107L005540A0000

BGB16674-M6x12

P107L005535A0000

P107000825110000

P107L005545A0000

BGB16674-M6x12

BGB6187-M10x1.25

P107000825100000

PJ00000925000200

P107L00554000000

P107L00553000000

P107L00553500000

P107L00554500000

[ LSRR RES

EE#TEE10.3x@23x50

INEBIEEEIRE
M10x1.25x70

[aE LERIEREAS

NEIE=HEEEM6x 12

[RETERIEREAS

[EERESPIR

[FETMERIERES

NEEZHEEEM6x 12

ERBH N HE=ENER

128M10x1.25

[EEREEBPIR

EIRBNOWEG23 %028

IR
R LR
R TR
TR

o]

16

Rear-Upper Suspension (L)
Bush ®10.3x®23x50

Hexagon Flange
BoltM10x1.25x70

Rear-Upper Suspension (R)

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Rear-Lower Suspension (L)

Rear Protection Plate,
Suspension ( R)

Rear-Lower Suspension (R)

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M10x1.25

Rear Protection Plate,
Suspension (L)

Nylon Flanging Bushing
023 x (28



J58#E Rear Suspension

Fs

1

10

11

wmS
PJO0000551001900
PJO0O000551003100

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%50

BGB6187-M10x1.25

BGB93-8
P115000557450000

P115000557440000

BGB6187-M10x1.25

PJO0000931400200
P107000515900000
BGB16674-M8x16

P103E005574A0000

&
RS
FHESEHQ

INEEEEIRE
M10x1.25x%50

ERBA/AA=EHR
12FFM10x1.25

SEER-8
BFETERLHE
e ER SR

SRR/ NBEAZENER
IREFM10%1.25

S RIRE022% 35
EPREES
ANRETERIEME « 16
FFETREES

ye

N

N

Part Name And Standard

Rear Shock Absorber

Hexagon Flange
BoltM10x1.25x50

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M10x1.25

Spring Washer -8
Ball joint,right balancing lever
Ball joint,left balancing lever

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts
M10x1.25

U Type Rubber Sleeve ¢22x35
mounting cap,cushion rubber
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16

Rear balancing lever



Bit/¥iHRear Wheel, Axle

Fs wmS X = FR S =3 Part Name And Standard
1 PJ0000041162020020 [FRRES 2 Rear tire

2 PJ00000411610900 = 2 Rear Hub

3 P1150004113A0000 EES 2 valve core

4 P107000462100000 RS 2 Ejg”eding base assy.rear
5 P115000557020000 FRMENE 4 Axle Sleeve,Liner

6 PJ00000903450000 ERERNRGM10x1.25 | 8 Hub Cap Nut M10x1.25

7 PJ00000263000400 [EEHAHEMAE 1 Rear Left C.Vaxle

8 PJ00000264000400 [E R E 1 Rear Right C.Vaxle

9 PJ0O0000410040700 BEEIm=EH 2 Wheel Decoration Cover F
10 BGB9459-M24x1.5-C ANATHEBIREM24x15 2 TAfoﬁgSSIOtted Nut

11 BGB91-3.2x50 FO$H3.2%50 2 Cotter Pin 3.2x50

12 PJ00000260020500 HRIBIFEF 4

13 PJ00000265000300 BREIFERED 4

14 P107000557300000 RS 2



15 P115000557010000 FABLE 8 Dust P. Cover

16 P115000521070000 g 2 Grease fittings ,Knuckle

17 PJ00000265000200 BRIEIFERTC 4

18 P107000521060000 EIES=ELE VS 2

19 BGB893.1-d0=55 FLAS3 RSB d0=55 2 Elasticity Block Ring d=55

20 BGB16674- NAEZEIRE 4 Hexagonb Flange Bolt

M10x1.25%x95 M10x1.25x95 M10x1.25x95
s s S Hexagon Flange Self-Lock

& E=E B . .

21 BGB6187-M10x1.25 EREIAMASEINR |, Nuts (With Metallic Insert)
1BEM10x1.25 M10x1.25

1

i #I&R{4 Front Discbrake Plate

HERIZR{E Front Discbrake Plate

FS wmS 3 &4 i = Part Name And Standard

5 FRAIEhNE 2 o _
1 P208001445000000 f?*”‘%'ﬁﬂ”'(ﬁcﬁ 1 Disk Brake Assy |



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

P107000441700000

P212001442300000

P115000440010000

P115000440020000

BGB16674-M6x25

P208001441900000

P107000441600000

P208001441400000

P107000441120000

P107000441200000

P115000376200000

P107000441100000

P107000440030000

P107000440050000

P107000440070000

P107000440090000

P208001442500000

P208001441300000

P107000443210000

P107000443100000

BGB16674-
M10x1.25%22

BGB93-8

BGB16674-M6x12

P115000444590000

PJO000907300000

BGB6187-M6

PJ00000902250200

P115000444570000

P107000441800000

AR ER

PIEREHE

RIEHE R
RIEHER A
NEE=HIEEM6 % 25
eI HE

EefmER
ARTRERE
I ) oz
BIABRRHEAS
[EHIEITFFR
RUCERRISHEAS
BRI
BRI ERE
BRI
*NHE]
BEREHE
ERTRIEHE
MHHEERNAES
RIERFHRE

INEEEEIRE
M10x1.25%x22

SEEL8
NEE=EREM6x 12
REREREER
BETHURIBHEA

ERBMHNAHEZENER
1REFM6

HRA7NEIRIEM6x 28
BRI A
FRAG

(o))

main pump,front brake
Middle Qil Pipe
Bolt,Oilpipe

Cushion, Oilpipe

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25

Connecting Oil
Pipe,Proportional Valve

Proportional Valve
Front Oil Pipe R

Right Front Brake Pad
Front Left Brake Caliper
Left Front Brake Pad
Front Left Brake Caliper
Oil Cup Cover, Brake
Rubber Mat 1,0il Cup
Oil Cup,Brake

Oil Pipe

Front Qil Pipe L
Packing Brack Pad

Middle Brake Assy

Hexagon Flange Bolt M10x55

Spring Washer-8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12

Clipi,Oilpipe

Hexagon Flange Self-Lock Nuts

M6

Brake Plate

Main Pump



31 PJO00004322A0600

32 P115000444580000 REREEESRRE
33 BGB16674-M8x16 INAE=HIREM8 %16
34 BGB16674-M8x25 INABIE=EIREM8 %25
35 P107000440040000 PR PR E
2
/\\
& !’ \\ ?/ cx
| \ -
//. |
1— A ; }
X i
.,-J'II Tl 4 “_f’/.!
9
13
es[AAF
e |
8-\ ¥
) n
& 10 44
14
8 18 9 - 18
E&IEhER{ Rear Brake Part 19/ [ =
18
X
17
BilEhER {3 Rear Brake Part
FS RS 23 &4 i
1 P107000182030000 HESEPEIN
2 BGB16674-M6x12 INEIE=EIREM6x 12
3 BGB896-12 FOEBE P12
4 PJ00000906050700 THE15x022x1.5
5 BGB955-d1=14 AR d1=14
6 P1070004311A0000 HRhBIRIEIEES
7 PJ00000906050700 Tp15x@22x1.5
8 P107000515080000 I BhIE R E e EE
9 PJ00000961001000 FrgEK

10 PJO0000902190000

[EHIRTRIRERG

HlzEHEH

Parking Brake Lock Comb. F
H-Shaped Rubber Washer
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25

Paper Gasket |, Qil Cup

Part Name And Standard
Shield,Muffler Tube

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

Split Washer ©12

Washer ®15x®22x1.5
Spring Washer D1=14
Brake Pedal

Washer ®15x®22x1.5
Brake Pedal Mounting Plate

Tension Spring K



11

12

13

14

15

16

BGB97.1-8

BGB16674-M8x25

P107000510240000

BGB97.1-8

BGB16674-M8x25

PJO0O000961000800

P107000516230000

BGB16674-M6x16

BGB6170-M6

Y88
TNAEIE=HEEM8 x 25
BNERG R

SR8

TNEE=HIRE M8x25
HE
BRI R R A 3R
NEIE=THEEM6% 16
7 NRREM6

-

HASIRIEINAE Shift Operating System

F

1

wmS
P208001234100000
P212001234800000
BGB16674-M6x16
PJO0000924500100
BGB16674-M8x16

P208001234900000

P208001234850000

BGB16674-M6x16

P2080012342A0000

&R
RN AS
IR ) B 2 e |
NAE=HEIEEM6x 16
BABEHIEG12x915.5
NRIE=HEEM8x 16
HASPRAAR

R B R

NEE=HIREM6x 16
BT AESI

11 \
HRNIB(ENA Shift Operating System .

Washer-8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25
Brake Pump Bracket
Washer-8

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x25

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Hexagon Nut M6

Part Name And Standard
Gear Shifter Assembly
Shift steering arm installation |
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
Nylon Bushing 12x®15.5
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
Gear Shift Spacer Board

Shift steering arm installation
Il

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Gear Shift Rod |



10 P1070002332A0000 TREHS 1 Gearshift arm

11 BGB97.1-6 Rz 0) 1 flat washer @6

12 BGB16674-M6x12 NESEZEIEEMEx12 1 E/Irgii ;arge Plate Head Screw
FHiBERY Steering Bar Part

Fs wmS 23784 i HE Part Name And Standard

1 P118000611010000 FiBE 1 Handlebar Pipe

2 P107000611040000 FERE 2 Handlebar Rubber Sleeve

3 PJ000006103A2400 HITRIZRESZ 1 Accelerator Cable Z

4 P212001610210000 PN s 1 Oiler Comb.

—

5 P107000899070000 SAtEHIFXAES



ZFim=R(3 Left Handle Bar

Fs wS

1 P212001610010000
2 P212001374000000
3 P118000825230000

4 PJO0000905200800

5 PJ00000929006700
6 PJ00000902250100
7 P107000610070000

8 PJO0000963000000

9 P107000610080000

10 BGB896-2

A3 ETR

EBF
EREFREM

FICERFE

B SLIRET
M6x30

B T EP8.5xp20x 14
RN AEIEM6x16

HERFHETF
HEP1x@6x69°
HERFRIR
FOEE2

—

\S]

—

Part Name And Standard
Lever Assy,Front Brake
Left Switch Assy

Right Protective Cover
,Handlebar Pipe

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x30

Bushing@8.5x®20x 14

Socket Hexagon Flat Head Bolt
M6x16



11 P107000610090000 e S 1

7

g 13 15’?
--\_\_. ..-_ i

HEtES A Steering Wheel Parts - /©™

/{Q-2
~.Ge
—24

BREtES M Steering Wheel Parts

FS i) X &ZR e

1 P208001621100000 AR (EPARRTE) 1

2 P103000610030000 FioEEEE 2

3 BGB16674-M8x55 NEAZEIREM8X55 4

4 BGB5783-M8x60 7NFSLIRE M8 x 60 2

5 P107000610050000 IBBA 1

6 PJ00000929002100 EHAEEIxp14x43.5 2

7 P107000621220000 A EIERE 2

8 PJO0000933900000 T3 At 2

9 P107000610040100 HEEEL 1

10 BGB97.1-10 10 2

11 P208001641100000 T AT 2

12 P107000641120000 AV=ELEAS Y 2

13 P107000641130000 NRIBRG 2

Part Name And Standard

Fix Bracket,Steering Stem
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55
Hexagon Bolt M8x60
Steering Stem Locking Clamp
Bush @9x(p14x43.5

Fixed Bracket of Direction
Column

Seal Ring of Direction Column
wire hook,Steering column
Washer10

Shift Straight Rod

Hexagon Nut(L)

Hexagon Nut(R)



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

P107000641140000

P107000641150000

BGB9459-M10x1.25-C

P107000621600000

BGB97.1-16

BGB93-16

BGB9459-M14x1.5

BGB91-2.5x30

P208001641100000

BGB93-10

BGB91-2.5x30

P107000621230000

EESLAS
BELAES

NRTHESRE
M10x1.25

FS R A
T16
216

INAFHEEIREM14%1.5

FFO$H2.5%30
T AR
SEE10
FFHOHE2%30

TR EEREN

—

Left ball stud
Right ball stud

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M10x1.25

Rocker, Steering Stem
Washer 17
Spring Washer-16

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M4x1.5

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Shift Straight Rod Assy
Spring Washer10

Cotter Pin 2x30



=~ 1 .f? i
, | ““
%) 3 15 .-

.“'-n ! d

SIS EEEPSENT) Steering Wheel Parts 7/&"

@ 16

—24
B RtEo B (EPSENA]) Steering Wheel Parts
Fs wms X R = Part Name And Standard
1 P208001621102000 HEHEES (EPSIRT) 1
2 P103000610030000 FEEEERE 2 Fix Bracket,Steering Stem
3 BGB16674-M8x55 NEE=MIZEEM8x55 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x55
4 BGB5783-M8x60 7NASLIREM8 %60 2 Hexagon Bolt M8x60
5 P107000610050000 WHER 1 Steering Stem Locking Clamp
6 PJ00000929002100 EEQIx@14x435 2 Bush @9x14x43.5
7 P107000621220000 B > Fixed Bracket of Direction

Column



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

PJO0O000933900000

P107000610040100

BGB97.1-10

P208001641110000

P107000641120000

P107000641130000

P107000641140000

P107000641150000

BGB9459-M10x1.25-C

P107000621602000

BGB97.1-16

BGB93-16

BGB9459-M16x1.5-C

BGB91-2.5x30

P208001641100000

BGB93-10

BGB91-2x30

P118000913100000

P118000610060000

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB6187-M8

BGB6184-M22x1.5

PJO0000929005700

P118000621400000

BGB16674-M8x35

BGB93-8

BGB96-8

P208001622000000

BGB16674-M8x35

HEtEEEE
T3 A EE
10

T3 TRAIAT
NIRRT
A=l 57T
ERLAS
AkAs

NEFHEBIRE
M10x1.25

BERATEERES
16
316

INEFEEIREM16%1.5

FFO$2.5%30

T3 ERIATER

510

FOHE2%30

U D37

7R ERR
NAE=MIEEM8x 20

SRTH AHE=ENE
REM8

TRBH 7 ANRRE
M22x1.5

EHERTEP22x(p28x8
B hsEmiEEE
NAAZEIRIEMS x 35
SEELE

88

iyl ki
NAEE=HIRIEM8 X35

Seal Ring of Direction Column

wire hook,Steering column
Washer10

Shift Straight Rod
Hexagon Nut(L)

Hexagon Nut(R)

Left ball stud

Right ball stud

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M10x1.25

Rocker, Steering Stem
Washer 16
Spring Washer-16

Hexagon Thin Slotted Nut
M4x1.5

Cotter Pin 2.5x30
Shift Straight Rod Assy
Spring Washer10

Cotter Pin 2x30



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

BGB93-8

BGB96-8

P107F00624000000

P115H00624500000

P115H00625000000

P212001622500000

P115H00623000000

P107F00622050000

P311001622060000

P311001622070000

P311001622080000

P311001622090000

BGB276-608-Z

BGB276-1994-16001

BGB276-1994-6004

BGB276-1994-6205

BGB276-1994-16005

P311001622140000

P311001622150000

P311001622160000

P311001622170000

P311001622030000

BGB823-M5x16-BA

BGB70.2-M6x40-BA

BGB70.2-M8x25-BA

P311001622110000

P311001622130000

P311001622120000

P311001622040000

SHEAE

8
EpaL b a =)
By mE AR
EpaLS kA
B34 EBAl
Byt e G RkEs
R

R

M7 ARIREM30*1
EBATLICTC
AR TC
RAEKEHE 608-Z
HTEKREHA 16001
RTEKEHE 6004
IR 6205
DK 16005
i 20%(p30%8
@27 x@47x7

==y
=)

A

18

i)

BREk
BRERE

B INESIRET
M5x16 (B%¥)

R7NFFESL RS
M6 x40(H%¥)

SAAV=RENPR S
M8x25(H%¥)

HREEE TR p72x2
BB ETIE p58%2.4
R E T p28 %2

BRIRE



66

67

P107000621230000

P115000622180000

TR EIERE

By nEemfERERE

K& g5k Radiator Parts

7K:&22aR( Radiator Parts

10

11

)
P2080011926A0000
P103000192030000
PJO0O000907300300
P107000190040000
P107000190010000
BGB16674-M6x20
P107000193000000
BGB16674-M6x16

P107000193130000

P107000193220000

PJO0O000907100200

AR ZFR
IKFEIREES
IRETHIEHEHED
HKEI
BHKE I
NRIE=HEEM6x 20
Gl
INEIE=MH1Z12M6x 16

BIKIEHKE

EKIEHKE

SEMEREC

Part Name And Standard

Rubber Washer,Water Tank
Screw Clip D

Exhalent siphon I

water inlet I

Hexagon Flange BoltM6x20
Auxiliary kettle component
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
water inlet for auxiliary kettle

Exhalent siphon for auxiliary
kettle

Elastic hoop C



12

13

14

15

e BBV AN,
=Lk

BGB97.1-6

P208001192020000

P208001192000000

P2080011924A0000

Tin6
KRS

IREKFEER

RENBEARS

EARSEIPEERSH Clutch Cooling Pipe
wS

PJO0O000907301100

P107000172170000

P208001172160000

PJO0O000907301100

P107000172210000

P107000171020000

P208001172190000

FR3CZTR
IRETRRIBHEL
BHaRtaEERE
BAsRHSE
IRETRRIEHEL
BasmASEERE
HEzKng

Washer 6

Cooling water tank component

Part Name And Standard

Clamp Lg70-90

Air-Out Pipe Joint,Clutch
outlet Pipe Joint, Clutch
Clamp Lg70-90

Inlet Pipe Connector,clutch
Leakage Pipe Plug

Inlet Pipe |, Clutch



8 PJ00000964001500 IEHED16 Hoop Spring
9 P208001516520000 HoREHaENS Inlet Air Pipe Shield,Clutch
10 BGB97.1-6 6 Washer -6

) +FENESL B BURET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
11 BGB845-ST4.8x16 STa8x16 ct48x16
12 P208001515780000 HABHaERE Outlet Air Pipe Shield,Clutch
13 BGB16674-M6x16 ,’w_‘?fgmgﬁ Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16
14 P107000172330000 BERIEXE BRAKE COOLER DUCT, long
15 P107000172340000 RREX Bk BRAKE COOLER DUCT, short
16 PJ00000907300700 IRETEIBHEH Locking Hoop For Screw H
17 E016000100000000 REAR(750cc) 1

EAEEEERY Muffler Parts

FS wms X EER i Part Name And Standard
1 BGB16674-M8x45 NAE=HIZEM8x45 2 Hexagon Flange BoltM8x45

2 P107000180060000 HAERS R 2 Muffler Gasket



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

P115000180050000

P1070001830A0000

BGB70.1-M6x20-B

P116000391600000

P1070001810A0000

PJO0000180200300

PJO0000907301400

PJO0000961000000

BGB16674-M6x12

BGB97.1-6-B

P107F00182010000

P107F001821A0000

PJO0000180500100

PJ00000903460200

P107000182020000

BGB93-6-B

P107000180030000

P1070001840A0000

BGB6177.1-M8

P107000181000000

P107F00182100000

P104F00182100000

eSS E !
HXREERAS

7 AEESLIRET
M6x20

EEEE
HAEIRAS

HFSETH

?31x@p41x 5.5
IZETHEIEIGO
FIEEA

NEE=HEEEM6x 12

T6
S B
SR Eas

FIKEZETEp42

=EURGME*32
HESEPE

EE6

THF= IR
HAREIREES
INAEIE=MHIREMS
HRR AR

HESEHESI(750,
700cc)

HESEHEI(550c0)

(o)}

Suspension Bushings
Flame Screen

Socket Hexagon Head Screw
M6x20

lambda sensor
Welding assembly,muffler

Exhaust Pipe
Gasket@31x@41x5.5

Hoop D
Tension Spring A

Cross Large Plate Head Screw
M6x12

flat washer @6
Exhaust Pipe Shield IT
Exhaust Pipe |

sealing gasket,hemispherical
©42

Nut M8x32

Exhaust Pipe Cover I
Spring Washer -6
Thermal baffle,muffler
Tail Pipe Welding Comb.

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8



Z:iEseER(4: Air Filter Parts

Fs

1

\S]

10

11

12

13

wmS
PJO0O000907300900
PJO0000931250600
P107F00172090000
PJO0O000907300900
P104000188020000
PJO0000964000900
P1070001722A0000
P107F00172000000
P107000172040000

P107000172010000

PJO0O000905200000

P107000172070000

PJO0000964001100

R &R
IZE TR XIEHE)

B RIERIREG10x5
RBHSE

Ak ok
ESEME
MLLEFEO12
IRBIEERESHEE

IR ES RSB

IR IRiERE S

IR IETEREIR

TFREARLIRET
M5x12

KRR R EE

N223aHEP22

Part Name And Standard

Screw Hoop@p60-80

Pipe Joint

Clipgp12

Air Filter Element

Air Filter Assy (EFI Engine)
Air Filter Cover

Air Filter Shell

Cross Plate Head Tapping
Screw M5x12

Wire Clipp24



14 P107000171020000 He7kig 2

15 P104000174100000 WSO ESES 1 Oil&Air Separator
16 PJ00000931250100 B RERIRE08x6.5 1
17 PJ00000964001000 MeLipfEP13 2
18 P115000188010000 ESERWE 1
19 PJ00000907100700 MEEH 2
T 21
+—20

=0
13 T;:_Ci--ﬁ 25

EB22(siH Position, Electrical Parts

FS w"S R ZFR = Part Name And Standard
1 PJ00000392000000 ECUzHIBg3p 4 1 ECU Controller Assy

Cross Recessed Plate Head

2 BGB16674-M6x25 NEIE=EREMEX25 1 Scrow St 20
) EEHRENEBIE=mE .

3 BGB6187-M6 MG 1 Plastic Nut

4 P212001346200001 NSRRI 1 Flasher

5 P107000372000000 BERKFFREB 1 Ignition Switch Assy



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

P208001342000000

P116000331000000

BGB93-6-B

BGB6170-M6

P113E00331010000

BGB6170-M6

P115000391300000

BGB16674-M6x12

P116000321000000

BGB16674-M6x25

P107000322000000

P212001515210000

PJO0O000931150500

P212001623500000

BGB96.1-6

BGB16674-M6x16

P212001343200000

P311001377050000

BGB97.1-6

P115000371750000

BGB16674-M6x40

P115H00377300000

P1150003461A0000

P311001377350000

P309001379450000

P311001346300000

P311001379200000

P107000343800000

P115000344000000

R ER AT B4

FUK GBI

56

7NFHIZEIM6

UK B,
7NFHIZEIM6
KiRERkeS
NREE=HEEM6x 12
RS
TNEIE=HIRIEM6% 25
L chuiits

EEhER

R B ERRR R RE
010x27

BT
6

NEE=HIEEMEx 16

R ARG

I EER
6
DCHRREES
TNEE=HZEEM6%40
YEEERES
VN
FTHERES
PRIEZS
HEN52E
XE=HIEs
BB
Hi R

EFl Cable Assy(EFI Engine)
Ignition Coil

Spring Washer -6

Hexagon Nut M6

connector wire for ignition coil
Hexagon Nut M6

Water Temperature Sensor
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x12
Rectifier/Voltage regulator
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x25
Battery

battery holddown

Washer ¢10x27

flat washer @6
Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x16

Negative electrode cable,Power
source

Starting Relay

flat washer @6

DC Socket

Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x40
Relay Assy

Horn Assy.



35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

P115000377400000

BGB845-ST4.8x16

P208001341000003

P208001341000002

P208001341000006

P208001341000005

P208001341000004

P208001343300000

P208001517450000

BGB16674-M6x20

PGEF000344110000

PGEF000344120000

EFI;f$§ Fuel Tank

wS
P107F00811100000

P107F00811101000

SiHt A S

TN B URET
ST4.8x16

ERYER

EFRUSERE

MR
ST

R

EPSFEIREL

iyl e

NEIE=ZEEEM6 %20

S AASIEIER
B SIETAR

FR3ZETR
KAIHRRE(R
KAIRER

&

Part Name And Standard

Fuel Tank Assy.



10

11

{¥ZF Combination Instrument

P311001811400000

P107000165290000

BGB16674-M6x30

PJO0O000906050200

P107F00811530000

P208001395000000

P116000165120000

PJOO000907200000

PJO0000929301800

P107F00811000000

P107F00811001000

HfEE

WHERESE
TNEE=HEEM6%30
T p6.5x 25x% 2
KRR

WRIHIER BRI
SEKBEEN

ERBHEA
BiB{1Er6.3x030x18
KRR RS

KRHaES

A
a
A

=

{%3& Combination Instrument

wS

P208001361000000

BGB845-ST4.8x13

BGB97.1-5

3 ETR
PEEEEMY

TFENERL B URET
ST4.8x13

ST

Fuel tank switch cap
Breather pipe,fuel tank
Hexagon Flange BoltM6x30
Flat washer 6

Oil pump gland

Fuel Pump Assy

High Pressure Fuel Pipe I

Pressure Clamp A

Part Name And Standard
Combination Meter

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
ST4.8x13



EE4S Seat

EEtF Seat

Fs wmS

1 P208001711100000
2 PJO0000931150400
3 BGB5783-M6x120-BA
4 PJO0000963001300
5 P118000711130000
6 BGB6184-M6-BA

7 P208001712100000
8 P208001715700000
9 BGB16674-M8x20

10 P212001826030000

11 PJO0000902250100

R ETR

FEEESI

EIEYREREDL
®10x14

7NALIRIEM6 %120
HEN
RS ES

L EURIREM6

INEBIE=EIREM8 %20
FEEPIRI

THERA7 IEIEM6x 16

w

w

Part Name And Standard
Seat Cushion Comp.

Round shocking Gasket
®10x14

Spring, seat lock

front seat hook

Backrest Assy

Install seat,backrest
Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20
backplate,Rear Seat

Socket Hexagon Flat Head Bolt
M6x16



8 8
¥ ¥

& ¥

? oo
{igBIER{L Footrest

HaBIER(I Footrest

FS wmS

1 P208001515420000

2 P208001515430000

3 BGB16674-
M10x1.25%20

4 P208001824020000

5 P208001824040000

6 P208001515170000

7 P208001515180000

R Z TR

TR R ZR
AR 2R

INEE=EIRE
M10x1.25x20

TR
AR

RUZIPARERIR

Rl HRERITR

Part Name And Standard
Front Pedal Comb.(L) |
Front Pedal Comb.(R) |

Hexagon Flange Bolt
M10x1.25%x20

Left Footrest board
Right Footrest board

Decoration Plate , Side Fender
(Front Left)

Decoration Plate, Side Fender
(Front Right)



8 PJ00000902250100 R A7 VRIEEIEM6% 16 32

9 PJO0000903500300 I2EFFTM6 %2 8 Nut clamp M6x2
) SERHMRIE=EMER Hexagon Flange Self-Lock
10 BGB6187-Mé 12M6 4 Nuts (With Metallic Insert) M6
11 P118000515270000 illizlyabi=peS 4 Anti-Skidding Block,Footrest
ez T EE
12 PJ00000931350000 fgtﬂgd‘ﬁ’ = 2 Type Rubber Sleeve 8x12
2

7 % 23

@
2 %
RV : g

LREB(n» Carrier

FS wmS X = ER 5= Part Name And Standard
P208001513000000 BRISITIRIEME(ARD) 1 Front Bumper Comp.

1 P208003513000000 BIRIGATIEEERBF(BF) 1 Front Bumper Comp.

2 PJ00000924400100 B EERHESL 932 2 Round Plastic Plug @32

3 BGB16674-M8x20 INAEIE=MHIZEM8x20 2 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20

4 BGB16674-M6x45 NEE=EIZEM6%45 8 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x45



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

P208001821020000

P208001821030000

BGB923-M6x12

P208001513500000

P208003513500000

BGB70.1-2000-M8x 25

BGB70.1-M8x20

PJO0000902260200

P208001513510000

PJO0000902250100

P208001514500000

P1180007221A0000

P1180007222A0000

BGB70.1-M8x35

BGB923-M8x 15

PJO0000902260100

PJO0000902260200

P208001514000000

P208001821040000

P208001821050000

P102000348100000

BGB6177.1-M5

PJO0000902260100

BGB16674-M8x20

BGB97.1-8

BGB97.1-6

BGB6177.1-M8

R B EE

BRI
BRUREM6x12

AU ESZRIS AR (ATK)
BB SRR (BN

7N EIRESLIRET
M8x25(A5R)

PI7S A SKIRET
M8x20(B#K)

HEM7 N FREEM8 %20
AR BEIERER

R A7 NREEEM6x16
[REBRIR R
KFHEEI

HFAEA

W7 FREIECIRET
M8x35

EENZFMEx 15
HEA7AEEM8x16
TN FAIEIEM8 < 20
[EIRBEATIE R
ARBIREEIl

BRI
ERYIERES
NEE=HEIEEMS
HE N7 FRIEZEEM8x16
INEIE=HIEEM8 x 20
88

6

INEIEZEIREMS

Diamond plate seat |
Diamond plate cover |
Cap Nut M6x12

Front carrier assy

Front carrier assy

Front shelf connection board

Rear carrier assy

Passenger Handle Bar Assy

hand grab I

Hexagon Bolt M8x35

Cap Nut M8x15

Rear Bumper Comb.
Diamond plate seat Il
Diamond plate cover I
Rear reflector

Hexagon Flange Nut M5

Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x20



IMfAE (4R Fuel Tank Cover

P

10

=

wms
P20800182410000033
P20800182410000093

PJO0000903500300

PJ00000902250100

P20800182408000033

P20800182408000093

P20800182409000033

P20800182409000093

P107000825190000

BGB16674-M6x20

PJ00000931250200

P107000825200000
P208001823080000

P2008003823080000

FR3ZZFR
THAEEER, R
THFERIR; VistatimH
1REFIM6 %2

TR AIRE
M6x16

HRBZIPAR, R

JHFEAIPIR; Vistaiil
t

HREEIPR, RO

HfEaIFR; Vistaiil
iy

RN

INEIE=EERE
M6x20

EFL-RIERER
P9x2.5

KEaimEl
IYFRE(ARK)
YFRE (BFR)

—_

(o))

—_

—_

(o)}

= Part Name And Standard

Fuel Tank Cover

Nut clamp M6x2

Left Protective Plate, fuel tank

Right Protective Plate, fuel tank

Left Side Cover of Engine |

Hexagon Flange BoltM6x20

Rubber Washergp9x2.5

engine,DecorationCover Il
Meter shield

Meter shield



w-d

N\ w7
h. 17._@ 5 5 % .
N BUZE(4ER(4(AER) Front Body

BUZE{FEB{4(AFX) Front Body

FS wmS R &R e Part Name And Standard
1 P208001822010000 BRI T LM 1 mounting plate , headlight
2 PJO0000903500300 IREEM6x%2 20 Nut clamp M6x2
g s Socket Hexagon Flat Head

3 PJ0O0000902250100 a7 AIEEM6x16 26 Bolt M6x16
4 P208001822070000 RIS 1 Left cover plate, Front body
5 P208001825010000 B RIR 1 Front Right Fender

) +FE/INESLETUEET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
6 BGB845-5T4.8x13 ST4.8x13 6 ST4.8x13
7 BGB845-ST4.8x13 +FE N L H BT > Cross Small Plate Head Screw

ST4.8x13 ST4.8x13



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

P20800182208000033

P20800182208000093

P20800182209000033

P20800182209000093

PJOO000933500000

P311001822110000

P208001822100000

P208001825020000

P208001515010000

PJO0000932050300

P208001821010000

P311001354000000

P311001354250000

BUEIR; REL
BUEMR; Vistatiit
AUEREAR; REL
RUERZAR; Vistatkit
TR RTURRIRE
HESHFF <
ARIEINE
AR
MR

MR EAD
AUIRBATHHR
ERIEEREST
ARIEEREST

BIZE{FERH(BFX) Front Body

Front board

Cover plate for front panel

Rubber sleeve,knob switch
Knob Switch

Right cover plate, Front body
Front Left Fender

Gear shift decorative cover

Protective plate,front bumper
Front Left Turning Light

Front Right Turning Light



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

wmS
P208003822010000

PJO0O000903500300

PJO0000902250100

P208003822070000

P208001825010000

BGB845-5T4.8x13

BGB845-ST4.8x13

P20800382208000033
P20800382208000093
P20800382209000033
P20800382209000093
PJO0000933500000
P311001822110000
P208003822100000
P208001825020000
P208001515010000
PJ00000932050300
P208003821010000
P311001354000000

P311001354250000

R &R
BIAKT L3R
IBFFFEM6x 2

R EIEEM6x16

RSN
BIAIeHR

+ NSk B TS T
ST4.8x13

s NS TR RS
ST4.8x13

BIEIR; FREL
BIEMR; Vistafiit
BIEMREAR R
AIEMREAR; Vistatiit
IEHFFRINERIRE
e S

P IE VAL S
AIAERIR
TS

SRR ED
ARGATIFHR
RS SET
AREERESIT

o

1

20

26

=
==}

Part Name And Standard
mounting plate , headlight
Nut clamp M6x2

Socket Hexagon Flat Head
Bolt M6x 16

Left cover plate, Front body
Front Right Fender

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
ST4.8x13

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
ST4.8x13

Front board

Cover plate for front panel

Rubber sleeve,knob switch
Knob Switch

Right cover plate, Front body
Front Left Fender

Gear shift decorative cover

Protective plate,front bumper
Front Left Turning Light

Front Right Turning Light



[SE 3R Rear Body

BEER4 Rear Body

Fs b= o34 7 = Part Name And Standard
P20800182802000033 [EER; LI 1 Rear board

1 P20800182802000093 JEmEtR; Vistatkit 1

2 PJO0000903500300 IREFIZM6E % 2 19 Nut clamp M6x2

3 PJ00000902250100 AP RIBEMEx 16 19 SocKer Hexagon Flat Head

4 P208001828070000 =ik S 1 Left fender rear cover |

5 P208001828080000 Vsl =gy 1 Right fender, rear cover |

6 P208001828010000 ERIT= 1 Rear Tail-lamp Cover



BUBRXTEB{4 Front Headlight

Fs wS X = FR HE Part Name And Standard
1 P311002351100000 ERIRITHES 1 Left Headlight Assy
2 P311002351300000 ARIRITAS 1 Right Headlight Assy
KITITi8; HS1; 12V;
3 PJ00000384110000 S5W/35W 2
4 BGB16674-M8x16 NEE=mEREM8x16 4 Hexagon Flange Bolt M8x16
5 PJ00000931250000 B SREReIx3 2 (Spgicgk pad, round card slot
P208002515030000 KT B2 2RI(AFR) 1 light Mounting Bracket |
6
P208004515030000 KT B AT BRI (BFY) 1 light Mounting Bracket |
P208002515040000 KT EZEEZIRINARR) 1 Light Mounting Bracket I
7
P208004515040000 KT EZ X ZRI(BRR) 1 Light Mounting Bracket I
8 BGB845-ST4.8x13 +E/ NS B BURET 10 Cross Small Plate Head Screw

ST4.8x13 ST4.8x13



BUSTXTER{E Front Headlight

FS WS R & e Part Name And Standard

1 P311001822020000 EITERENR 1 left Headlight board

2 P311001822030000 AITERER 1 Right headlight board

3 P311001355000000 BIRIEXTER S 2 Front position light assy.

4 BGB845-STA.8x13 ;ﬁrz_.ggﬁ\éﬁ%glﬂzm%ﬂ 8 g_lr_zs;XSgall Plate Head Screw

5 P311001352100000 ERNGITEE 1 Left dipped headlight

6 P311001351600000 EmNEHTES 1 Left high headlight

7 P311001352300000 B EHTES 1 Right dipped headlight

8 P311001351800000 AT TEE 1 Right high beam

9 P311001515520000 TCIRENT REER 1 Left headlight board

10 P311001515530000 BIRET T REER 1 Right headlight board

11 BGBB8A5-ST4.8x13 ;I—T?‘*-.fggﬂ\gﬁ%glﬂzﬁ%j 8 g;z's;ngall Plate Head Screw
P208001515050000 KT B %% ZRII(ATR) 1 Mounting bracket Ill,Lamp

2 P208003515050000 KTEZHESZZRII(BR) 1 Mounting bracket Ill,Lamp
P208001515060000 KT ERESTIRIV(ATR) 1 Mounting bracket IV,Lamp

A P208003515060000 KTEZEEZLRIV(BRR) 1 Mounting bracket IV,Lamp

14 BGB16674-M6x16 NAIE=MIEEM6x16 6 Hexagon Flange Bolt M6x 16

15 PJO0000384140000 AITHTE; H11; 12V; 4



[GEXTEB(# Rear Light

Fs wmS

1 P311001353500000
2 P311001354500000
3 P311001353750000
4 P311001354750000
5 BGB845-5T3.9x13
6 P208001822200000
7 P208001822210000
8 P208001826000000
9 P212001378100000

10 BGB845-ST4.8x16

R &R

ERTES

ER¥RESIT

aEfilIEs

aREREST

TFEINELEBURET
ST3.9x13

RETEZRERI
[EETEZRERI
[REEBG

KT yekElg

+ENRL B BURET
ST4.8x16

Part Name And Standard

Rear Position Light Assy.
(Left)

Rear Turning Light (L)

Rear Position Light Assy.
(Right)

Rear Turning Light (R)

Cross Small Plate Head
Tapping Screw ST3.9x13

Tail light fitting board | (L)

Tail light fitting board | (R)

Cross Small Plate Head Screw
ST4.8x13



[SREXTEB(¥ Rear Light

FS w"S R AR = Part Name And Standard
1 P201001354500000 EEEEESIT 1
2 P201001354750000 aEEREST 1

) +FENESLEBUEET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
3 BGB845-ST4.8x13 TABL1s 16 4813
4 P208001822220000 BETEZRERI 1 Tail light fitting board II (L)
5 P208001822230000 EEITEZERI 1 Tail light fitting board Il (R)
6 P118000353000000 ERTIT R 1 Rear light

) = NESL B BURET Cross Small Plate Head Screw
/ BGB845-5T4.8x16 ST4.8x16 4 ST4.8x13
8 PJ00000384410000 BEENTE: 12V; R1OW 1

9 P212001378100000 KIgiblzs 1



BEHEERY Lockset Assy

FS = A3 EFR HE
1 P208001826000000 EEERE 1
2 PJ00000902250100 THERNNBIRIEM6x16 4

Part Name And Standard
Rear Decorative cover

Socket Hexagon Flat Head Bolt
M6x16



